State of Connecticut

Department of Consumer Protection Liquor Control Commission



Commissioner Jerry Farrell, Jr. The Liquor Permit of:

FAMILY FOOD MARKET

445 CONNECTICUT AVE, BRIDGEPORT, CT LGB.13969

HAS PAID A FINE OF \$2,750. AND HAS BEEN

SUSPENDED

for the following dates:
MAY 12 through, and including, MAY 19,
2008

This suspension has been imposed for violation of the following statutes or regulations:

§30-86	Sale to minor
§30-53	Permit not recorded
§30-54	Permit to be hung in plain view
§30-6-A40(i)	Displaying prices
§30-6-A27(d)	Invoices
§30-91(d)	Hours and days of closing (2 counts)
§30-6-B55(a)	Restriction of sales
§30-6-A24(a)	Conduct of permit premises
§30-6-A24(g)	Age statement forms
§30-6-A17	Lockable storage